Elektro,MAC

we helpen je graag.

Kenmerken

Kleur van het product:
Totale nettocapaciteit:
Geluidsniveau:
Nettocapaciteit koelkast:

Nettocapaciteit vriezer:

Energie-efficiéntieklasse:

Jaarlijks energieverbruik:

Breedte:
Diepte:
Hoogte:

Gewicht:

rikaanse koelkast WQ9B2LEF

€1 944,00

Adviesprijs € 1 999,00

Zilver
594 |

36 dB
3881
206 |

E

338 kWu
909 mm
698 mm
1874 mm

118000 g
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